Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 03/01/19
Optical System
• High transmission impact resistant diffuse acrylic radius lens eliminates
bright spots from individual LED’s and provides high vertical illumination
and visual comfort.
• Use of closely spaced medium-power, high brightness chips minimizes

33L 25C 101% 94% 87% 81% 75%
38L 25C 101% 94% 87% 81% 75%
Luminaire Ordering Guide
TRK22   LED    33L    UNV    DIM    40    80CRI
Family
Size
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package Voltage Driver Color Temp CRI Controls Options Packaging
TRK22 - 2x2 LED 33L - 3300
38L - 3800
UNV - 120-277V DIM - Dims to
10% (0-10V)
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
80CRI - 80 CRI (Blank) - None EM 10 - 10W Battery Backup (Blank) - Single Pack
TRK22 DELIVERED LUMENS*
3500K CCT 4000K CCT
LUMEN
PACKAGE
CRI
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY WATTAGE
33L 80 3276 128.0 3298 131.0 25.2
38L 80 3540 126.4 3657 130.0 28.1
Performance
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Note: While Supplies Last – Check Glaze fore reduced pricing on the TRK22 LED 33L UNV DIM 40 80CRI EM (8watt EM battery). When inventory depleted transition to 10 watt EM listed in the ordering guide.